RELIC CLOUD
An original bold design that creates a statement centerpiece for any environment. Relic Cloud has been designed
as a canvas to enable you to incorporate both biophilia and lighting options.
Fully integrated  cable management
Power and data  options
Mobile versions available in specific sizes
Mesh hanging trays allow multiple fixing points
Quick Ship available on selected variations and finishes, see pages 12 - 17 for more information.

Relic  Cloud on Castors with Power
height 78.5, table top height 29.5”
SIZE (Inch) TOP PIECES ORDER CODE
Cutline Edge
RAL/Raw
92.5 x 63 2 RSO.235.160
122 x 63 4 RSO.310.160
141.5 x 63 4 RSO.360.160
SIZE (Inch) TOP PIECES ORDER CODE
Cutline Edge
RAL/Raw
92.5 x 63 2 RSMO.235.160
SIZE (Inch) TOP PIECES CUT-OUTS ORDER CODE
Cutline Edge
RAL/Raw
92.5 x 63 2 1 RSO.235.160.WPV
122 x 63 4 2 RSO.310.160.WPV
141.5 x 63 4 2 RSO.360.160.WPV
SIZE (Inch) TOP PIECES CUT-OUTS ORDER CODE
Cutline Edge
RAL/Raw
92.5 x 63 2 1 RSMO.235.160.WPV